
LOT 14 FAIRWAY VIEW S/D UNIT 1 &
LOT 13 FAIRWAY VIEW UNIT 1, N 15
CONT N 150 FT E 25 FT, S 150 FT,

PATEL PUNITA
569 NW FAIRWAY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

26-3S-16-02309-014
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1556/862 12/16/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATEL PRAVEN J

PATEL PUNITA

1511/1297 3/28/2024 WD Q I 01 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SYAN RESORT, LLC

PATEL PRAVINCHANDRA
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000053751 Generator 08/01/2025

31506 MAINT/ALTR 100 10/09/2013

2026HX Base Yr

569 NW FAIRWAY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,112 113.0535 126.62 267,421 1979 1979 0 0
AP
10 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1792

BAS 1,792 100 1,792 124,797

FGR 484 55 266 18,525

FOP 180 30 54 3,760

2,456 2,112 147,082

BAS= W6 N10 W16 S10 W34 S28 E28 FOP= S26 E6 N30 W6 S4$ N4E6
S8 FGR= S22 E22 N22 W22$ E22 N32$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,411

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,500

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

8,911

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.08 35,000.00 37,800.00 37,800

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 0.25 LT 1.00 1.00 1.08 35,000.00 37,800.00 9,450


